Hollis Conservation Commission
Wednesday, August 18, 2021
7:00 PM

7:00

7:01

7:20

7:40

7:55

8:00

CALL TO ORDER

COMMITTEE AND BOARD REPORTS, as available
Planning Board Update

Board of Selectmen Update

Treasurer’s Report

NEW OR CONTINUING BUSINESS

Non-Public Session, under RSA 91-A:3, II (d), as necessary
APPROVAL OF MINUTES

Public Minutes of July 21, 2021

Non-Public Minutes of July 21, 2021

ADJOURNMENT

(Agenda timing is estimated and subject to change.)

Posted 8/13/2021



