

## Hollis Conservation Commission Wednesday, August 18, 2021 7:00 PM

7:00	CALL TO ORDER
7:01 * *	COMMITTEE AND BOARD REPORTS, as available Planning Board Update Board of Selectmen Update Treasurer's Report
7:20	NEW OR CONTINUING BUSINESS
7:40	Non-Public Session, under RSA 91-A:3, II (d), as necessary
7:55	APPROVAL OF MINUTES Public Minutes of July 21, 2021 Non-Public Minutes of July 21, 2021
8:00	ADJOURNMENT
(Agend	da timing is estimated and subject to change.)
Posted 8/13/2021	